
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-01-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
“En democracia creo que es momento de que las FFAA. también se puedan utilizar en seguridad”

30
703,1
$ 6.995.287

78.224
253.149
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